Jena Stadteinzel Damen 2017/18

27.01.2018 - 28.01.2018

Platz:

© 00 N O O A O N =

Name:

Ackermann, Antje

Keil, Julia

Moos, Karin

Dierl, Margitta
Eichhorn, Cornelia
Férstel, Gisela
Hirschberg, Sylvia
Korittke, Annett
Thieme, Marie-Christine

Jena

Club / Verein:
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
Roma Bowlers
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"

Roma Bowlers

LV:

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Schnitt:
168,75
168,67
162,92
162,17
160,08
159,75
158,58
156,67
135,17

Sp.:
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

6

Gesamt:
2.025
2.024
1.955
1.946
1.921
1.917
1.903
1.880

811



Jena Stadteinzel Damen 2017/18

Finale

Platz Name

1 Ackermann, Antje

2 Keil, Julia

3 Moos, Karin

4 Dierl, Margitta

5 Eichhorn, Cornelia

6 Forstel, Gisela

7 Hirschberg, Sylvia

8 Korittke, Annett

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.048 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 174,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.102 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 183,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.025 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 170,83

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.015 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 169,17

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.052 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 175,33

Roma Bowlers e.V.

1.021 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 170,17
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.013 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 168,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

947 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 157,83

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THU

224  Spiele:

THO

224  Spiele:

THO

201  Spiele:

THU

188  Spiele:

THU

209 Spiele:

THU

193  Spiele:

THO

193  Spiele:

THO

179  Spiele:

Ubertrag

977
158 170

922
181 224

930
183 157

931

171 149

869
145 172

896
151 168

890
174 193

933
119 172

Pins Spiele

2.025
181 224

2.024
179 171

1.955
201 181

1.946
166 170

1.921
209 176

1.917
157 170

1.903
162 169

1.880
152 175

12
135

12
179

12
135

12
188

12
165

12
182

12
167

12
150

28.01.2018

Jena - Bowling-Roma

Schnitt

168,75
180

168,67
168

162,92
168

162,17
171

160,08
185

159,75
193

158,58
148

156,67
179

Gesamt

2.025

2.024

1.955

1.946

1.921

1.917

1.903

1.880



Jena Stadteinzel Damen 2017/18 , 27.01.2018
ena - Jembo-Park

Vorrunde
Platz Name Verein Lv Pins Spiele Schnitt Gesamt
1 Ackermann, Antje 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V. THO 977 6 162,83 977
Pins: 977 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 162,83 HIl: 183  Spiele: 164 183 149 173 156 152
2 Korittke, Annett 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V. THU 933 6 155,50 933
Pins: 933 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 155,50 HI: 182  Spiele: 182 137 172 152 141 149
3 Dierl, Margitta Roma Bowlers e.V. THO 931 6 155,17 931
Pins: 931 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 155,17 HI: 192  Spiele: 183 136 137 146 137 192
4 Moos, Karin 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V. THO 930 6 155,00 930
Pins: 930 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 155,00 HI: 191  Spiele: 144 166 142 191 161 126
5 Keil, Julia Roma Bowlers e.V. THU 922 6 153,67 922
Pins: 922 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 153,67 HI: 163  Spiele: 146 151 155 163 160 147
6 Forstel, Gisela Roma Bowlers e.V. THO 896 6 149,33 896
Pins: 896 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 149,33 HI: 173  Spiele: 173 152 145 141 158 127
7 Hirschberg, Sylvia 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V. THU 890 6 148,33 890
Pins: 890 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 148,33 Hl: 156  Spiele: 143 156 150 140 154 147
8 Eichhorn, Cornelia Roma Bowlers e.V. THO 869 6 144,83 869
Pins: 869 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 144,83 HI: 171 Spiele: 171 127 147 144 126 154
9 Thieme, Marie-Christine Roma Bowlers e.V. THU 811 6 135,17 811

Pins: 811 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 135,17 HI: 158  Spiele: 114 158 136 134 144 125



Jena Stadteinzel Damen 2017/18

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste

Platz
1

Name
Ackermann, Antje
Vorrunde
Finale
Keil, Julia
Vorrunde
Finale
Moos, Karin
Vorrunde
Finale
Dierl, Margitta
Vorrunde
Finale
Eichhorn, Cornelia
Vorrunde
Finale
Forstel, Gisela
Vorrunde
Finale
Hirschberg, Sylvia
Vorrunde
Finale
Korittke, Annett
Vorrunde
Finale

Thieme, Marie-Christine

Vorrunde

Schnitt

168,75
162,83
174,67
168,67

153,67
183,67

162,92
155,00
170,83
162,17
155,17
169,17
160,08
144,83
175,33
159,75
149,33
170,17
158,58

148,33
168,83

156,67

155,50
157,83

135,17
135,17

Pins
2.025
977
1.048
2.024
922
1.102
1.955
930
1.025
1.946
931
1.015
1.921
869
1.052
1.917
896
1.021
1.903
890
1.013
1.880
933
947
811
811

o O oo

Hi
224
183
224
224
163
224
201
191
201
192
192
188
209
171
209
193

173
193

193
156
193
182
182
179
158
158

Lo Diff

135
149
135
146
146
168
126

126
135

136
136
149
126

126
145

127
127
151
140
140
148
119
137
119
114
114

89
34
89
78
17
56
75

65
66

56
56
39
83
45
64
66
46
42
53
16
45
63
45
60
a4
44

27.01.2018 - 28.01.2018

Land Verein/ Club

THOU
164
158

THO
146
181

THO
144
183

THO
183
171

THO
171
145

THO
173
151

THO
143
174

THO
182
119

THO
114

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

183 149 173 156 152
170 181 224 135 180
Roma Bowlers e.V.

151 155 163 160 147
224 179 171 179 168

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

166 142 191 161 126
157 201 181 135 168
Roma Bowlers e.V.
136 137 146 137 192
149 166 170 188 171
Roma Bowlers e.V.
127 147 144 126 154
172 209 176 165 185
Roma Bowlers e.V.

152 145 141 158 127
168 157 170 182 193

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

156 150 140 154 147
193 162 169 167 148

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

137 172 152 141 149
172 152 175 150 179

Roma Bowlers e.V.
158 136 134 144 125

Jena

EDV -Nr
438

347

199

269

694

282

237

383

11029



